
   LLAVES EVENTOS DE DOBLES CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE SEGUNDA FUERZA 

 

10 GEORGE WANG EDM
110 MONSERRAT MOLINA EDM

1 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  10 GEORGE WANG EDM
X  Bye 0 9 FERNANDO SERANO EDM

#N/A #N/A #N/A Bye
4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  7 10 GEORGE WANG EDM

50 JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ CDM X 9 FERNANDO SERANO EDM
122 MA DE LOURDES CHAVEZ CDM X #N/A #N/A

2 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  #N/A #N/A #N/A
6 BRAYAN SANSORES QROO

107 DAFNE SANSORES QROO
4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  4 -   

2 HERMES HERRERA PUE -   
101 LUCIA FERNANDEZ PUE

3 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  #N/A #N/A
27 JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ H DGO #N/A #N/A #N/A

118 VANESA MORQUECHO DGO -   
4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  3 -   

BYE BYE #N/A
#N/A #N/A

4 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  #N/A #N/A #N/A
4 MIKAEL MUÑOZ QROO

104 CLIO BARCENA QROO
-   

15 ALBERTO LOPEZ JAL -   
112 MARBELLA ACEVES JAL

5 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  #N/A #N/A
3 JUAN PABLO CORDERO PUE #N/A #N/A #N/A

102 XIMENA FERNANDEZ PUE Bye
2 7 -AGO - h  T  4 51 JONATHAN TAPIA CDM X

BYE BYE #N/A 121 MAYRA VEGA CDM X
51 JONATHAN TAPIA CDM X

6 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  121 MAYRA VEGA CDM X
51 JONATHAN TAPIA CDM X

121 MAYRA VEGA CDM X -   
4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  2 -   

5 CARLOS POSSO QROO
106 ANA CAROLINA MAGAÑA QROO Bye

7 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  5 CARLOS POSSO QROO
106 ANA CAROLINA MAGAÑA QROO

BYE BYE #N/A -   
4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  1 -   

X  Bye 0
#N/A #N/A #N/A 23 ROMARIO DE JESUS QRO 

8 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  115 LOURDES GUTIERREZ QRO 
23 ROMARIO DE JESUS QRO 

115 LOURDES GUTIERREZ QRO CAMPEONES
-   

48 SALVADOR ZAVALA CDM X -   
120 KARINA VEGA CDM X

9 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  48 SALVADOR ZAVALA CDM X
X  Bye 0 51 JONATHAN TAPIA CDM X

#N/A #N/A #N/A
2 7 -AGO - h  T  2 -   

BYE BYE #N/A -   
7 MARIO PEÑA QROO

10 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  105 DANIELA MUÑOZ QROO
7 MARIO PEÑA QROO

105 DANIELA MUÑOZ QROO
-   

20 HECTOR MEJIA QRO -   
116 ABRIL MARTIN QRO 

11 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  #N/A #N/A
54 MIGUEL FERRER CDM X #N/A #N/A #N/A

123 MONSERRAT BOVER CDM X 37 PAVEL GUTIERREZ UNAM
4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  5 34 MANUEL FRANCO UNAM

BYE BYE #N/A Bye
37 PAVEL GUTIERREZ UNAM

12 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  34 MANUEL FRANCO UNAM
37 PAVEL GUTIERREZ UNAM

119 MARIA TERESA HOEKSTRA UNAM -   
-   

1 CESAR ALONSO PUE
103 ESTEFANY SANCHEZ PUE Bye

13 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  1 CESAR ALONSO PUE
2 HERMES HERRERA PUE

BYE BYE #N/A Bye
2 7 -AGO - h  T  6 1 CESAR ALONSO PUE

22 ADRIAN CASTILLO QRO 2 HERMES HERRERA PUE
117 MAYRA GAMBOA QRO #N/A #N/A

14 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  #N/A #N/A #N/A
17 DIEGO AREVALO JAL

113 NATHALIE PEREZ JAL -   
-   

18 MOISES CASTRO JAL
114 CITLALI BARAJAS JAL

15 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  #N/A #N/A
61 DANIEL GARCIA U CDM X #N/A #N/A #N/A

124 DANIELA SANCHEZ DE LA B CDM X 9 FERNANDO SERANO EDM
4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  8 111 PAOLA MOLINA EDM

X  Bye 0 Bye
#N/A #N/A #N/A 9 FERNANDO SERANO EDM

16 4 2 6 0 9  - h  T  111 PAOLA MOLINA EDM
9 FERNANDO SERANO EDM

11 EMILIANO ROMERO EDM

AL MEJOR DE 5 JUEGOS !!

DOBLES MIXTOS



 

10 GEORGE WANG EDM
9 FERNANDO SERANO EDM

1 #N/A ###
X  Bye 0 ### #N/A ###

#N/A #N/A #N/A
-   

81 AXEL ROJO CDM X -   
82 ROBERTO FLORES  CRUZ CDM X #N/A ###

2 ### #N/A ###
4 MIKAEL MUÑOZ QROO
5 CARLOS POSSO QROO

-   
36 JULIO RAYGOSA UNAM -   
41 JUAN CARLOS IRIS UNAM

3 #N/A ###
BYE #N/A #N/A ### #N/A ###

#N/A #N/A #N/A -   
-   

31 LUIS OCTAVIO TAPIA M ICH
32 VICTOR EDUARDO GARCIA M ICH #N/A ###

4 ### #N/A ###
48 SALVADOR ZAVALA CDM X
51 JONATHAN TAPIA CDM X

-   
35 MATIAS HERNANDEZ UNAM -   
33 OSCAR HERNADEZ UNAM

5 #N/A ###
25 HECTOR MOYAHO HGO ### #N/A ###
26 ARTURO SANCHEZ HGO

-   
54 MIGUEL FERRER CDM X -   
61 DANIEL GARCIA U CDM X #N/A ###

6 ### #N/A ###
15 ALBERTO LOPEZ JAL
16 DIEGO GALLARDO JAL -   

-   
50 JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ CDM X
53 ANDRES NOLASCO CDM X

7 #N/A ###
80 ANGEL RAMIREZ DGO ### #N/A ###
27 JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ H DGO -   

-   
X  Bye 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A ###
8 ### #N/A ###

22 ADRIAN CASTILLO QRO 
23 ROMARIO DE JESUS QRO CAMPEONES

-   
74 FERNANDO ISITA CDM X -   
76 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ DE LA B CDM X

9 #N/A ###
X  Bye 0 ### #N/A ###

#N/A #N/A #N/A
-   

6 BRAYAN SANSORES QROO -   
7 MARIO PEÑA QROO #N/A ###

10 ### #N/A ###
44 SERGIO GARCIA UNAM
45 VICTOR CASTAÑEDA UNAM

-   
65 ALEJANDRO GUIMA CDM X -   
67 KATZUMI OVIEDO CDM X

11 #N/A ###
47 OSCAR ALCANTAR UNAM ### #N/A ###
43 IVO ROLON UNAM -   

-   
8 FERNANDO ITZKOWICH EDM

11 EMILIANO ROMERO EDM #N/A ###
12 ### #N/A ###

17 DIEGO AREVALO JAL
18 MOISES CASTRO JAL -   

-   
49 JORGE RODAS CDM X
52 RODRIGO FLORES CDM X

13 #N/A ###
X  Bye 0 ### #N/A ###

#N/A #N/A #N/A
-   

46 DANIEL NADOLPH UNAM -   
42 HUGO ROLON UNAM #N/A ###

14 ### #N/A ###
1 CESAR ALONSO PUE
2 HERMES HERRERA PUE -   

-   
20 HECTOR MEJIA QRO 
21 JESUS MEJIA QRO 

15 #N/A ###
71 MIGUEL ANGEL FLORES CDM X ### #N/A ###
60 GERARDO GARCIA CDM X -   

-   
X  Bye 0

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A ###
16 ### #N/A ###

37 PAVEL GUTIERREZ UNAM
34 MANUEL FRANCO UNAM

AL MEJOR DE 5 JUEGOS !!

DOBLES MASCULINOS 



 

101 LUCIA FERNANDEZ PUE
### #N/A #N/A

-   
-   

112 MARBELLA ACEVES JAL
113 NATHALIE PEREZ JAL

-   
-   

105 DANIELA MUÑOZ QROO
107 DAFNE SANSORES QROO

-   
-   

120 KARINA VEGA CDM X
121 MAYRA VEGA CDM X

WINNERS:
-   
-   

110 MONSERRAT MOLINA EDM
111 PAOLA MOLINA EDM

-   
-   

108 ELISA ARELLANO QROO
109 NICHOLE MAGAÑA QROO

-   
-   

122 MA DE LOURDES CHAVEZ CDM X
123 MONSERRAT BOVER CDM X

-   
-   

115 LOURDES GUTIERREZ QRO 
116 ABRIL MARTIN QRO 

-   
-   

Bye

104 CLIO BARCENA QROO
106 ANA CAROLINA MAGAÑAQROO

AL MEJOR DE 5 JUEGOS !!

DOBLES FEMENINO MAYORES


